
SAP 
SAP 

TRIDENT TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
SAP 

P.O. BOX 118067  
CHARLESTON, SC 29423 

SAP 
  

 Notice of Award  
SAP 

Posting Date: March 25, 2022 
SAP 
  
Solicitation:  022822-941-00109-03/21/22 
Description:  Provide HVAC Services for TTC St. George Site  
Agency:  Trident Technical College 
SAP 
  
Trident Technical College intends to award contract(s) noted below. Unless otherwise suspended or canceled, 
this document becomes the final Statement of Award effective 5:00 P.M. March 25, 2022.   Unless otherwise 
provided in the solicitation, the final statement of award serves as acceptance of your offer.  
SAP 
  
Contractor should not perform work on or incur any costs associated with the contract prior to the effective 
date of the contract. Contractor should not perform any work prior to the receipt of a purchase order from the 
using governmental unit. The State assumes no liability for any expenses incurred prior to the effective date of 
the contract and issuance of a purchase order. 
 
Right to protest under Section 11-35-4210(1) of the SC Consolidated Code does not apply. RE: Small 
Purchase (less than $50,000 in actual or potential value) Section 11-35-1550(3). 
SAP 
SAP  SAP 
SAP 
  
Contract Number: 022822-941-00109-03/21/22 
Awarded To: Steele’s Mechanical, LLC 
 743 Marine Dr 
 Rock Hill, SC 29730 
  
Evaluated Amount: $ 2,496.00 
Total Potential Value: 
Initial Contract Period:   
Maximum Contract Period: 

$ 12,480.00 
03/25/2022 - 03/24/2023  
03/25/2022 – 03/24/2027 
 

 
 
Carlos Sanchez 
Procurement Specialist 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 630F2623-5FBC-4705-9517-3BE330EBC131


		2022-03-24T09:58:14-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




